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Race no

Name

229 Pete Harrison
220 James Kevan
236 Paul Webb

217 Phil Davies

230 Chris Edis

241 Nick Sharp

237 Sam Fisher

238 Ollie Roberts
240 Robert Moffat
232 David Wilson
223 Sean Robinson
242 David Cope
245 Adrian Harvey
231 Steve Carr

214 John Armistead
233 Ben Wilson
215 Phil Thurlow
225 Kathleen Aubrey
228 Ben Houghton
216 Peter Lawson
221 Alan Barr

239 Jim Fisher

222 Simon Leonard
219 Martina Pyne
243 Kevin May

213 Amanda Burrow
235 Darren Hill

227 Georgia Houghton

226 Kev Kendal

224 Zoe Ringer

244 Katie May

218 Denis Wood
234 Robin Haywood

Sedbergh Sports Fell Race Seniors 2013

Club

Keswick AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
None

None

Keswick AC

None

Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
None

Helm Hill

Bowland Fell Runners
Helm Hill

Helm Hill

Howgill Harriers
None

None

Howgill Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Kendal AC

Howgill Harriers
Helm Hill
Springfield Stridders
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers

Borrowdale Fell Runners

Howgill Harriers

Cat
MU21
MOpen
MOpen
Mv40
MOpen
MV40
MU21
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
MOpen
MU21
MOpen
MV50
MOpen
MU21
MV40
FV40
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
MV50
MvV40
FOpen
MV50
FOpen
Mv40
FOpen
Mv40
FOpen
FU21
MV70
Mv40

Time
00:26:16
00:26:21
00:26:35
00:26:46
00:27:42
00:28:04
00:29:14
00:30:19
00:30:22
00:31:13
00:32:25
00:32:31
00:32:48
00:33:23
00:33:58
00:34:11
00:34:14
00:34:19
00:35:30
00:36:00
00:36:34
00:37:17
00:38:25
00:39:01
00:39:10
00:40:25
00:40:48
00:41:04
00:44:51
00:45:36
00:46:22
00:49:30
00:52:00



